
District Name Office E-mail
13 Kylie Oversen Chair people@demnpl.com
30 Pat Hart Vice Chair patrick@anytimeworks.net
34 Waylon Don Pretends Eagle Treasurer Pretendseagle1@icloud.com

7 Angel Young Secretary Mrs4rings@outlook.com
34 Ellie Shockley R1 Rep DemNPLR1@gmail.com

2 Mike Casler R2 Rep MikeCasler.Mc@gmail.com
8 Casey Buchmann R3 Rep DemNPLR3@gmail.com
6 Tom DeVilbiss R4 Rep Boudin43@gmail.com

19 Nikolaus Groenewold R5 Rep DemNPLR5@gmail.com
11 Gretchen Dobervich R6 Rep GDobrs@gmail.com
29 Lori Carlson R7 Rep DemNPLR7@gmail.com

1 Crysta Parkinson C cjpdigitalmedia@gmail.com
2 LuAnn Casler C lcasler_2000@yahoo.com
2 Michael Casler S/T/2nd Rep steamboatmc@hotmail.com
3 Bob Schwartz C robert.schwartz1776@gmail.com
4 Kenton Onstad C konstad@restel.net
5 David Haugen C dghaugen@srt.com
6 Trygve Hammer C trygvehammer@gmail.com
7 Mary Rennich C maryrennich@bis.midco.net
8 Kathrin Volochenko C haymaker32000@yahoo.com
8 Scott Nodland VC/2nd Rep scottnodland@gmail.com
9 Leonard Lange C leonardlange92@gmail.com

10 Elsie Magnus C elsiefordistrict10@gmail.com
11 Adam Goldwyn C agoldwyn@gmail.com
12 Chad Elhard C chadelhard@daktel.com
13 Carrie Leopold C inspireinnovationlab@gmail.com
14 Mark Nelson C marknelsonforhouse@gmail.com
14 Ileen E. Everett 2nd Rep ieheve@gondtc.com
15 Katie Bouton C clbouton@hotmail.com
16 Damian Ridl C ridl.damian@gmail.com
17 Monte Gaukler C mgaukler23@gmail.com

mailto:inspireinnovationlab@gmail.com


18 Frank Matejcek C/CC Chair lfmatejcek@invisimax.com
18 Lisa Carney 2nd Rep lmcwolf@live.com
19 Amber Mutchler C ambie1979@hotmail.com
20 Gail Mooney C/CC Chair gailmooney@mac.com
21 Courtney Schaff C courtneyschaff@gmail.com
21 Richard Jensen 2nd Rep r.l.jensen1112@gmail.com

22 Sam Wagner C samuel.wagner@live.com
23 Sharon Ludwig C ludwig32@daktel.com
24 Justin Sherlock C justin.sherlock.1@gmail.com
25 Nancy Richels C richnbass@yahoo.com
26 Kyla Temple C kylalkinzler@gmail.com
27 Jake Knaack C jake.knaack@gmail.com
27 Sonja Kaye 2nd Rep kayesonja@gmail.com
28 Dustin Peyer C demnplchair28@gmail.com
29 Lori Carlson C lcarlson@daktel.com
30 Pat Hart C/S patrick@anytimeworks.net
31 Rachele Hall C erachh@gmail.com
32 Mark Haugen C mshaugen@bis.midco.net
32 Krisanna Peterson 2nd Rep krisanna81@gmail.com
33 John Gabriel C johnlgabriel@hotmail.com
34 Matthew Leidholm C matt@mattleidholm.com
34 Lori Furaus 2nd Rep lfuraus@gmail.com
35 Jennifer Bailey C jcb1006@gmail.com
35 Paul Mindeman VC/2nd Rep paul.mindeman@gmail.com
36 Linda Kittilson C linda.kittilson@gmail.com
36 Shirley Meyer 2nd Rep figurefour@msn.com
37 Keith Fernsler C d37demnpl@gmail.com
37 Naomi Thorson 2nd Rep n_thorson@yahoo.com
38 Dylan Hennessy C dylan.g.hennessy@gmail.com
38 Megan Laudenschlager 2nd Rep megan@strengthennd.com
39 Ellie Shockley Temp Chair ellie.shockley@gmail.com

mailto:johnlgabriel@hotmail.com


40 Phil Franklin C phillip.franklin15@gmail.com
41 Chris McEwen C chris.m.mcewen@gmail.com
42 Jeff Powell C powelljeffrey15@gmail.com
42 Jane Traub VC/2nd Rep jane.traub@gmail.com
43 Kaye Carlson C kayeccarlson@gmail.com
43 Charlie Christianson VC/2nd Rep christic@gra.midco.net
44 Lydia Tackett C lydia.tackett@gmail.com
45 Tim Hoye C district45democrats@gmail.com

46 Ben Hanson C hanson.ben@gmail.com
47 Art Hendrix C demnpld47chair@gmail.com


